Appendix 2

Consultation

78 Responses 0028 Average time to complete Closed Status

1. 1. Are you a Castle Donington resident or business?

® Ve 70
® No 8
® bvoth 0
O Update

90% of people answered Yes for this question, and the majority answered "Yes" for Question 2.

90% 90%

90% of them answered "Yes"

90% people answered "Yes"
for question 2

for question 1

2. 1. Have you ever experienced or been affected by anti-social use of vehicles in Castle Donington in

the last 12 months?

® Ve 66

® No 12




3. 1. How much of a problem do you think the anti-social use of vehicles is in Castle Donington?
@ very big problem 38
@ big problem 32 \
. not a very big problem 3
@ notaproblem at all 5
@ don't know/not applicable 0
O Update

50% of people answered very big problem for this question, and the majority answered "Yes" for Question 2.

50% 98%

98% of them answered "Yes"
for question 2

50% people answered "very
big problem" for question 3

50% of people answered very big problem for this question, and the majority answered "Yes" for Question 4.

50%

50% people answered “very
big problem" for question 3

4. 1.
anti-social use of vehicles in Castle Donington?

® Yo 71
. No 6
® Maybe 1
O Update

100%

100% of them answered

"Yes" for question 4

91% of people answered Yes for this question, and the majority answered "Yes" for Question 2.

91%

91% people answered "Yes"
for question 4

93%

93% of them answered "Yes
for question 2

Do you support the implementation of the Public Space Protection Order (PSPO) to ban the



5. 1. Are you aware of the PSPO already in force in Castle Donington?

. Yes 46
® No 32
O Update

60% of people answered Yes for this question, and the majority answered "Yes" for Question 2.

60% 90%

U,

60% people answered "Yes" 90% of them answered "Yes"
for question 5 for question 2

60% of people answered Yes for this question, and the majority answered "Yes" for Question 1.

60% 96%

Y,

60% people answered "Yes" 96% of them answered "Yes"
for question 5 for question 1

60% of people answered Yes for this question, and the majority answered "Yes" for Question 4.

60% 94%

),

60% people answered "Yes" 94% of them answered "Yes"
for question 5 for question 4



